

New No. 12194/16

28.09.2016

Present : Sh. Sandeep Kumar-Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

None for Defendants.

Let Defendants be awaited till 11:30 AM.

(Kaveri Baweja)
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
28.09.2016

Present : Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel.

Sh. Shri Ram Verma-Proxy Counsel for Defendant No. 1.

Sh. Himanshu Sachdeva-Proxy Counsel for Defendant No. 2.

Sh. Pramod Gupta-Ld. Counsel for Defendant No. 4 and 5.

Ms Anshu Mahajan-Ld. Counsel for Defendant No. 6 to 9,
11, 16 to 21.

Part argument heard on application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC.

Put up for further arguments on **25.10.2016**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
28.09.2016