

New No. 12194/16
Subhash Chand Kaushik Vs. Registrar of Societies

17.11.2016

Present: None

Some more time is required for going through the voluminous record.

Adjourned for judgment to **03.12.2016**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
Additional District Judge-03 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.
17.11.2016