

Subhash Chand Kaushik & Ors. Vs. The Registrar of Society & ors.
CS No. 6194/2016

19.02.2018

Present: Plaintiff no. 1 alongwith counsel Sh. Sandeep Kumar.
None for defendant no. 1 and defendants no. 4 & 5.
Sh. Karan Arora, proxy counsel for defendants no. 6 to 9, 11 and
defendants no. 16 to 21.

Adjournment sought on behalf of defendants no. 6 to 9 etc., on the
ground that main counsel is not available.

At request, put up for arguments on all pending applications, on
27.04.2018 at 11:30 AM.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
19.02.2018