

Subhash Chand Kaushik & Ors. Vs. The Registrar of Society & ors  
CS. No. 612194/16

27.04.2018

Present: Plaintiff no. 1 in person.  
None for either of the defendants.

Put up for arguments on all pending applications, on  
07.08.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)  
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC  
27.04.2018

**At 12:00 Noon**

At this stage, Sh. Parmod Gupta, counsel for defendants no. 2, 4  
and 5 appeared. He is apprised about the next date.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. 07.08.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)  
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC  
27.04.2018