

Subhash Chand Kaushik & Ors. Vs. The Registrar of Society & Ors.
CS No. 612194/16

07.08.2018

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Pramod Gupta, counsel for defendants no. 2, 4 & 5.

At joint request, put up for arguments on all pending applications, on
03.10.2018 at 12:00 Noon.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
07.08.2018