

Subhash Chand Kaushik & Ors. Vs. The Registrar of Society & Ors.

CS No. 612194/16

05.08.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Counsel for defendants no. 4 & 5.

Counsel for defendants no. 6, 9, 11 and 16 to 21.

None for other defendants.

At request, put up for arguments on an application u/O 6  
Rule 17 CPC, on 28.09.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)  
ADJ-03/West District/THC/Delhi  
05.08.2019