

Civ DJ 12194/16
Subhash Chand Kaushik & Ors. Vs.
The Registrar Of Society & Ors.

19.12.2022

Ld. P. O. is on half day leave today.

Present: Plaintiff no. 1, 2 and 3 in person.

Ms. Chhavi Rani, proxy counsel for Sh. Hemant
Gupta, Ld. Counsel for D-2.

Sh. Promod Gupta, Ld. counsel for D-4 and D-5.

Sh. Anshu Mahajan, Ld. Co-counsel for D-7, 9, 11,
13, 16, 18 to 20.

D-6, 8, 10 & 22 to 25 are ex-parte vide order dated
24.03.2021.

D-14 & 15 ex-parte order dated 20.09.2012.

Put up for purpose fixed on 10.04.2023.

(READER)
19.12.2022